Cat Pil

>>>>2>2>2>>>>>>>>>

WUJWUJWUJWUJWUJQ

-

Luis Fernando Jung
Paulo Menezes
Paulo Cerveira
Fernando Cammerer
Jodo Carlos Rossler
Sérgio Aguinski
Anténio Fontoura
Julio Burriel

Mauro Beirdo
Rosario Veppo
Eduardo Estima
Adonis Soares
Oscar Leke

Rodrigo Cirne Lima
Marcelo Noal

Pil

Rogério Franz
Alberto Quevedo
Silvana Tasca
Pedro Erling
Eurico Estima
Roberto Menegotto
Luiz F. Gehwer
Carlos Presser
Marcelo Mantelli
Claudio Zambrano

Nav

Paulo Laydner
Fernanda Recena
Francisco Roemler
Magda Cammerer
Edson Rossler

Alex Kwitko
Eduardo

Vera Nonaka

Carla Soviero
Rosangela Avila
Valéria Estima

Luiz Mendes Santos
Maria Luisa Menezes
Sérgio Pianca
Fernando Granzotto

Nav

Jair Santos
Carlos A. Barcelos
Rose Dagostin
Ladislau Barsé
Sérgio Moraes
José Carniel
Anténio Greca
Jodo Steibel
Simone Bumbel
André Zambrano

Mod

Ford Corcel

Puma GTE

VW SP I

VW TC

Ford Coupe

Dodge Polara
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz SLC
Chevrolet Camaro
Triumph Spitfire

VW Passat
Karmann-Ghia Conv
Ford Maverick
BMW Z3

Opala

Mod

Audi A 80 Cabrio
VW Brasilia
BMW 325

VW Passat
Maserati Spyder
VW Gol GT
Puma GTS
BMW Z3 M
Honda CRX
BMW Z3

Ano
1969
1974
1975
1975
1940
1976
1970
1977
1968
1966
1977
1969
1974
1998
1977

Ano
1994
1978
1999
1986
1990
1984
1978
1998
1993
1997
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PC1 PC5 PC7
3 2 0
1 2 7
2 0 10
4 1 2
i 1 3
12 4 2
7 2 6
3 16 8
8 4 12
5 10 6
4 5 13
1 30 42

27 2 24
16 1 15
53 35 104

PC1 PC5 PC7
1 2 3
1 1 2
3 3 4
7 8 2
0 28 9
4 2 2
3 5 3
7 6 5

95 16 32

600 600 60
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